

\224

W.P(C)No. 575 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM1

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.575/2003

KULDEEP KUMAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 18/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with WP(C) No.522/2003.

[Naresh Kumar]

AR-cum-PS

[Om Prakash]

Court Master