

t

W.P(Crl.)No. 269 OF 2003

ITEM No.45

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 269/2003

DORE RAJU. S.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 15/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Babita Yadav, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K N Raval, SG
Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Mr. A N Jayaram, Adv. Genl., Karnataka
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Anil Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after July 2004 along with WP(C) No. 522 of 2003.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER