

j  
W.P(Crl.)No. 1 OF 2004

ITEM No.8

IN Court No. 1

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P. No. 4060/2004 in Crl.M.P. No. 1281/2004 in  
Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 1/2004

UTTAM M. KALE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent (s)

(for clarification/modification of court's order)

Date : 23/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)  
in Crl.MP 4060/04Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

in WPMr. Santosh Paul, Adv.  
Mr. M.J.Paul, Mr. Ranjan Kumar and  
Mr. Sandeep Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.

Mr. S S Shinde, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra K Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 26th April, 2004.

(D.P. WALIA)  
COURT MASTER

(OM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER