

W.P(C)No. 522 OF 2003
ITEM No.MM(9)

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.8/2004 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.522/2003

AJAY K. AGRAWAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

(with appln. for clarification and directions)

Date : 04/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent (s)/
Applicant

Mr.P.K. Manohar, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicant submits that the
main writ petition is listed before a special bench on Monday,
the 9th August, 2004. List this application along with the said
writ petition.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER