

&
W.P(C)No. 522 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-7

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 9 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.522/2003

AJAY K. AGRAWAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

(for directions)

Date : 06/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)In person.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. T V Ratnam, Adv.

for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.

Mr. J S Attri, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. S K Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. KH Nobin Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. R S Jena, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. R P Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. T C Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V G Pragasam, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Ms. Sanghya Goswami, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

(not present)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the appropriate Bench in this month/October, 2004.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER