

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.

A.Nos. 1

2 & 13 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 522 OF 2003

AJAY K. AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file appln. for directions and for directions)

Date: 12/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Alka Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Anamika Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Sharan, ASG

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Ms. Lalitha Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Methaila, Adv.

Ms. Amita Kalkal, Adv.

Mr. Anish Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Retu Rai Biswas,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.

Mr. A. Mararputham,Adv.

Mrs. Aruna Mathur,Adv.

For Arputham Aruna & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Adesh Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dubey,Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post this matter before the Bench which disposed of the writ petition (Hon. S.B. Sinha and Hon. S.H. Kapadia, JJ.)

(A.S. BISHT)

BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA

COURT MASTER