

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.14 IN W.P.(C) NO.522/2003

AJAY K. AGRAWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 08/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Alka Agarwal, Adv.
For Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Goolam Vahanvati, AG
Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, SG
Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. C.P. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Tanwar, Adv.
Ms. Rohini Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Satya Kam, Adv.
Mr. Chinmoy P. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv. (N.P.)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Mr. Divakar, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam ,Adv

Ms. Sandhya Goswami ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

-2-

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. Shivajit M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Pfrakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.
Mr. Navneet, Adv.
For M/s. Corporate Law Group, Advs.

State of Bihar

Mr. Chandn Kumar, Adv.
For Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

State of Tripura

Mr. Chandn Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj Biswas, Ad.
For Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Ms. A Subhashini, Adv.

Mrs. Aruan Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Amarjeet Singh, Adv.
For Arputham Aruna & Co., Advs.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P. Prasanth, Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list after two weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master